Company Search

MadeSimple*

Jan Garratt

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Jan Garratt
CM22 7HB

October 1952

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HEATING WORLD (BOILERS)
LIMITED

HEATING WORLD (BOILERS)
LIMITED

ENERGY WORLD LIMITED

PLUMBING WORLD LIMITED
HEATING WORLD LIMITED
HEATING WORLD LIMITED
HEATING WORLD
(MANUFACTURING) LIMITED

HEATING WORLD
(MANUFACTURING) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
01977252

01977252

01639870

01638758

01422069

01422069
01902856

01902856

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

900538681

900538681

Moonrakers Feathers Hill
Hatfield Broad Oak
Bishops Stortford
Hertfordshire

British

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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App. Date

App. Date
31/12/1991

31/12/1991

22/10/1991

22/10/1991

09/06/1991

09/06/1991
09/06/1991

09/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
15/11/1991

15/11/1991

14/11/1991

15/11/1991

15/11/1991

15/11/1991
15/11/1991

15/11/1991

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



